Nom
| MAHE, Candice
2 MALVY, Helene

3 BAZIN DE JESSEY, Morgane

4 PIERRAT, Julianne

5 POLLET, Iris

6 BRUNEAU, Manon
7 DOUSSET, Colombe
8 DELAFOSSE, Zelie

9 CODET, Elisabeth
10 LOUSSOUARN, Ines

I | FRANCOIS-PONCET, Alix

12 BOULLOT, Ambre

| 3 FOUILLET, Victoire

14 HAROCHE, Charlotte
|5 HIOT, Romane

| 6 ASSBAI, Safaa

|7 MACHER, Anne

18 GUITTON, Camille

19 BINAGHI, Sarah

20 GUILBAUD, Jeanne

21 SAILLOUR, Juliette

22 LASIERRA, Eline

23 BECHADERGUE, Emilie
24 FLANDIN, Virginie

25 DEFORTESCU, Mathilde
26 MOURLON, Eloise

27 MITAINE, Alix

28 MILAN, Scarlett

29 HUMBERT, Moira

30 CHARPENTIER, Ines
3| GOLLETY, Camille

32 VILLAIN, Charlize
33 JOUAN, Lucie

| CHARNELET, Sixtine
2 TRANCHANT, Anne
3 LE TOQUIN, Eléonore
4 DEFORTESCU, Juliette
5 LE BOURHIS, Violette

Liste Définitive DAMES

Club
SAINT CLOUD
VAL GRAND
SAINT CLOUD
CHANTILLY
CHANTILLY
FRESLONNIERE
ILE D'OR
AMIENS
ROUEN
ST SAMSON
SAINT CLOUD
OMAHA BEACH
RENNES ST JACQUES
NANTES VIGNEUX
AMIENS
CICE BLOSSAC
MURTOLI
FRESLONNIERE
BUSSY
ILE D'OR
LE MANS
LAVAL
DINARD
CH. D'AVOISE
CAEN LA MER
ST SYLVAIN D'ANJOU
LANNIRON QUIMPER
CICE BLOSSAC
ILE D'OR
ROUEN
SAINT CLOUD
Wild Card

CICE BLOSSAC
FRESLONNIERE

Liste d'attente
SAINT CLOUD
FONTAINEBLEAU
RENNES ST JACQUES
CAEN LA MER
LANNIRON QUIMPER

Index Amateur

+5,0
+1,6
+4,1
+1,7
+1,5
+1,6
+2,3
+1,6
+2,3
+1,4
+2,0
+0,8
+0,2
1,8
+1,6
1,6
0,3
0,6
1,0
0,4
1,0
3,6
0,1
43
3,9
2,6
2,8
3,0
3,0
+1,2
2,1

5,1
72

3,6
53
6,7
10,2
10,2

33

55

69

102
103
116
119
126
127
139
140
170
174
208
231
237
239
249
257
270
274
275
280
301
343
380
386
400
423



